20 44

CT ANT

n] //

1.

| | 53626 BOOK 107 | |
|---|--|---|
| IORTGAGE | (Ne. 52K) Boyles Legal Blanks-CASH STATIONERY COLawrence, Kan | |
| This Indenture, Made this | | veen |
| Odell V. W | iley. and Mary Alice Wiley, his wife | |
| Lavrence | the County of Douglas and State of Karsas. | |
| | Will R. Gorrill or Alice H. Gorrill, either of survivor | |
| | | |
| Witnesseth, that the said par | tleaof the first part, in consideration of the sum of | |
| | DOLL | |
| | ly paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ha. 79sold, and | |
| is indenture doGRANI, | BARGAIN, SELL and MORTGAGE to the said partlesof the second part, te situated and being in the County of | e of |
| ansas, to-wit: | | |
| | | |
| Number Eleve | Ten (10) and the North one-half $(\frac{1}{2})$ of Lot en (11) in Blook Number Fourteen (14), Addition to the City of Lawrence | |
| | | |
| | | A CONTRACTOR |
| The | | |
| Inis 18 a purch | ase money mortgage. | |
| of the premises above granted, and seize | nt part do | |
| of the premises above granted, and setze | ed of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same against all parties making lawful claim ther eto that the part 1988, of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all | reto. |
| f the premises above granted, and setze It is agreed between the parties here as the buildings upon said real estate increde by the part_082 of the second increde by the part_082 of the second increde the second second second second second and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde mill fully repaid. | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same against all parties making lawful claim there eto that the pert 108 of the first pert shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they will insured against aid real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they will have against fire and tornado in such sum and by such insurance company as shall be apecifie d part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part | reto. I taxes II |
| If the premises above granted, and setse It is agreed between the parties here and assessments that may be leviced or as age the buildings upon tail real extre- treacted by the part1000 of the accord neverst. And in the event that said part1 aid premises insured as herein provided to paid ahail become a part of the Inde mill folly repaid. THIS GRANT, is intended as a mortpa | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same egainst all parties making lawful claim there eto that the part ABA of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that <u>thicky</u> will insured against first and tended in the same becomes due and payable, and that <u>thicky</u> will be apecified apert, the loss, if any, made payable to the part. <u>ABB</u> of the second part to the extent of <u>thi</u> <u>188</u> of the first part shall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable to the <u>188</u> and the same due and the same bert may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a abledness, secured by this indenture, and shall beer interest at the rete of 10% from the dete of pa ge to secure the payment of the sum of | reto. I taxes III ed and of and o keep smount syment |
| f the premises above granted, and setse It is agreed between the parties here all assessments that may be levided or as seep the buildings upon said real estate interaction by the parties. Of the second interact and in the event that said part all premises insured as herein provided o paid shall become a part of the Inde on If July repaid. THIS GRANT, is intended as a mortga IVE THOUSAND & NO/100 ccording to the terms of ace | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same against all parties making lawful claim there eto that the pert ARA of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they will insured against first and tensed in such sum and by such insurance company as shall be apecified part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part. ARA of the second part to the extent of the last, of the first part shall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or to the second part to the second part may pay and taxes and insurance, or either, and the a abitedness, secured by this indenture, and shall bear interest at the rate of 10% from the date of pay inge to secure the payment of the sum of * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | reto. I taxes III d and d and and and and and and and and and and |
| f the premises above granted, and setze It is agreed between the parties here nd essessments that may be levied or as seep the buildings upon aid real estate insched by the partISE. of the secon interest. And in the event that sid part, aid premises insured as herein provided o paid ahall become a part of the Inde ntill fully repeid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortpa TVE THOUSAND & NO/IOO ccording to the terms of <u>a</u> ce lay of <u>Ootober</u> art, with all interest accoung thereon a | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same speinst all parties making lawful claim the sto that the part 18.8. of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all sessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they will insured against five and tomado in such sum and by such insurance company as shall be apecified part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part 16.8. of the second part to the extent of this 16.8. of the first part shall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or the difference of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a sebisdness, secured by this indenture, and shall bear interest at the rete of 10% from the date of part inge to secure the payment of the sum of * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | reto. I taxes III dd and IBIT o keep smount eyment ALARS, second by the |
| f the premises above granted, and setze It is agreed between the parties here nd executions that may be levied or as easy the buildings upon aid real exites inscreted by the part188. of the secon interest, and in the event that sid part, aid premises insured as herein provided o paid ahall become a part of the Inde mill fully repaid. THIS GRANT, is intended as a mortge IVE THOUSAND & NO/100 ccording to the terms of <u>a</u> .ce lay of <u>Ootober</u> ard, with all interest accoung thereon a sid part,198 of the second part to | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same against all parties making lawful claim the sto that the part.188. of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all sessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they vi insured against five and tenado in such sum and pay such insurances company as shall be specified d part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part.188. of the second part to the extent of VAI defendences, secured by this indenture, and shall bear interest at the rate of 10% from the date of part is to secure the payment of the sum of * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | reto. I taxes III dd and IBIT o keep smount eyment ALARS, second by the |
| If the premises above granted, and setze It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde mill fully repaid. THIS GRANT, is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/LOO corording to the terms of co say ofObbbar part, with all interest accruing thereon a said part_19.8 of the second part to that said part_19.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same speinst all parties making lawful claim the sessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, pay all sessed against and real estate when the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, pay all sessed against and real estate when the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, pay all sessed against and real estate when the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, pay all sessed against fire and tended in the same becomes due and psysble, and that they apply d part, the loss, if any, made psysble to the part. ACB. of the second part to the extent of VII diam. of the first part hall fail to psy such taxes when the same become due and psysble of the g to secure the psyment of the sum of the sum of the secure | reto. I taxes III d and IOIT o keep amount syment ILARS, second by the s event |
| f the premises above granted, and setse It is agreed between the parties here and assessments that may be levided or as seep the buildings upon aid real exten- teretad by the part188. Of the secon- teretat, and in the avent that aid part1 aid premises insured as herein provided o paid ahall become a part of the Inde offi fully repaid. THIS GRANT, is intended as a mortga IVE THOUSAND & NO/100 ccording to the terms of c. ay ofOqtober ard, with all interest accounts thereon a aid part.198 of the second part to hat said part.198 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if f default be made in such payments o mater are not paid when the asame becom- | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same against all parties making lawful claim there eto that the pert ARA of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assassed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they vri insured against first and tended in a during the life of this indenture, pay all assassed against asid real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they vri insured against first and tended in such sum and by such insurances company as shall be apecified d part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part ARB of the second pay to the extent of JNB 188_ of the first part shall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable to the abitedness, secured by this indenture, and shall bear interest at the rate of 10% from the date of pay inge to secure the payment of the sum of * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | reto. I taxes II d and IST o keep amount second by the second by the second harged. Id real on said |
| f the premises above granted, and setze It is agreed between the parties here not essessments that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real estate inscred by the part188 of the secon netrest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde mill fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/100 ccording to the terms of ace ago of <u>October</u> part, with all interest accruing thereon a said part.198 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such parments o saits are not paid when the same beco real baster are not heapt in as good repa- and the whole sum remaining unpaid, is given, shall immediately mature and | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same speinst all parties making lawful claim the eto that the part.168 of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they, pay all assessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they, pay all assessed against fire and tensods in such sum and by such insurance company as shall be specified of part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part.168 of the second part to the extent of the files of the first part hall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or the diff of the first part hall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or the diff. the he part.168 of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a debtadness, secured by this indenture, and shall beer interest at the rate of 10% from the date of pay inge to secure the payment of the sum of the seconding to the terms of said obligation and also to secure any sum or sums of money advanced it o pay for any insurance or to discharge any taxes with interest thereon as herein provided, in the shall fail to pay the same as provided in this indenture. If such payments be made as herein specified, and the obligation contained therein, fully diad or any part thereof or any obligation created thereby, or interest thereon, or if the taxes on take and all of the obligation pay debt thereof, which this incorrece shall become all and all of the obligation payediad for in said written obligation, for the security of which this inc become due and payable, or if the insurance is not keept up, as provided herein, or if the taxes on take and all of the obligation provided for in said written obligation, for the security of which this incorrece- tere and payable, or if the insuranc | reto. I taxes III |
| f the premises above granted, and setze It is agreed between the parties here nd assessments that may be levied or as seep the buildings upon asid real exists inscred by the part18.8 of the secons therest. And in the event that sid part, sid premises insured as herein provided o paid ahail become, a part of the Inde ntil SURY repaid. THIS GRANT, is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/100 ccording to the terms of <u>A</u> ce ay of. October art, with all interest accruing thereon a sid part 18.8 of the second part to hat said part 1.9.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if f default be made in such payments o sittle are not paid when the same beco said estate are not heapt in as good repu | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same speinst all parties making lawful claim the eto that the part.168 of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they, pay all assessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they, pay all assessed against fire and tensods in such sum and by such insurance company as shall be specified of part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part.168 of the second part to the extent of the files of the first part hall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or the diff of the first part hall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or the diff. the he part.168 of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a debtadness, secured by this indenture, and shall beer interest at the rate of 10% from the date of pay inge to secure the payment of the sum of the seconding to the terms of said obligation and also to secure any sum or sums of money advanced it o pay for any insurance or to discharge any taxes with interest thereon as herein provided, in the shall fail to pay the same as provided in this indenture. If such payments be made as herein specified, and the obligation contained therein, fully diad or any part thereof or any obligation created thereby, or interest thereon, or if the taxes on take and all of the obligation pay debt thereof, which this incorrece shall become all and all of the obligation payediad for in said written obligation, for the security of which this inc become due and payable, or if the insurance is not keept up, as provided herein, or if the taxes on take and all of the obligation provided for in said written obligation, for the security of which this incorrece- tere and payable, or if the insuranc | reto. I taxes III |
| the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and assessments that may be levied or as any the buildings upon aid real existent rected by the part288. Of the second trenest, And in the event that side part, the premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde- ntil GRANT, is intended as a mortpa IVE THOUSAND & NO/100 coording to the terms of <u>a</u> co any of <u>Outober</u> at, with all interest accounts thereon a hid part.1985 of the second part to hat said part.1985 of the second part to that said part.1985 of the second part to the second part is been becomend of the second parts and the second parts of the second parts and the second parts of the premises thereby granted, or a stain the anovary than unputed of principal sail be paid by the bart.1985 making and be paid by the bart.1985 making | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they. will warrant and defend the same against all parties making lawful claim there ato that the part 1983. of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against add real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and thet they will insured against five and tenado in such sum and by such insurances company as shall be apecified of part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part 1985. of the second part to the extent of this diag. of the first part hall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or to it, then the part 1983. of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a abtedness, secured by this indenture, and shall bear interest at the rate of 10% from the date of pay the loss of the payment of the sum of # * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | reto. I taxes II d and I d and III a is keep amount syment ILLARS, second by the revent harged, id real n said baolute baolute to re be, re be, |
| f the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon aid real exites inscreted by the partILSE. of the secon netrest. And in the event that aid part, aid premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde mill fully repeid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortpa TVE THOUSAND & NO/100 Coording to the terms of <u>a</u> ce lay of <u>OCtODER</u> ser, with all interest acruing thereon a aid part 198 of the second part to the and part 198 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments o sets are not paid when the same beco real exists are not hest in as good repa- and the whole sum remeasing unped, a a given, table sum remeasing unped, a set and part 198. of the second part here said part 198. of the second part is given, table sum remeasing unped, a a stain the amount then unped of princip the provides the manner provided b and the amount then unped of princip the princip of the second parts the part by the part 198 haven | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances. No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same speinst all parties making lawful claim the sets that the part 18.8. of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all sessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they vill assessed against fire and tensedo in such sum and by such insurances company as shall be specified a part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part 16.8. of the second part to the extent of the 16.8. of the first part hall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or to a the first part half fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or to the the part 16.8. of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a ebiedness, secured by this indenture, and shall bear interest at the rete of 10% from the dete of pa- tings to secure the payment of the sum of the second pay this indenture and shall bear interest at the rete of 10% from the dete of par- tings to secure the payment of the sum of the second pay this node the sum of money, executed on the .51th | reto. I taxes 11 d and 10 fr 10 f |
| If the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde- mit fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/100 eccording to the terms of a co- tagy of <u>October</u> part, with all interest accruing thereon a said part 1.5.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments or matter and part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be made in such payments or that said part 1.9.8 of the second part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be mode so the part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part in the previous further same provided be and the sampt them unpaid of princip healt be part by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they. will warrant and defend the same speinst all parties making lawful claim the sessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, pay all sessed against said real estate when the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, pay all sessed against fire and tended in the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, pay all sessed against fire and tended in the same becomes due and psysble, and that they pay insured against fire and tended in such such and by such insurance company as shall be specified d part, the loss, if any, made psysble to the part. ASB. of the second part to the extent of the diam. of the first part hall fail to psy such taxes when the same become due and psysble or to d, then the part 168 of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a debtadness, secured by this indenture, and shall beer interest is the rete of 10% from the dete of psy is to secure the psyment of the sum of the seconding to the terms of said obligation and also to secure any sum or sums of money advanced I to pay for any insurance or to discharge any taxes with interest thereon as herein provided, in the shall fail to pay the same as provided in this indenture. If such psyments be made as herein specified, and the obligation contained therein, crift the buildings of the alship failts on any obligation created thereby, or interest thereon, or if the buildings of the alship failts on the obligation provided for in said written obligation, for the security of which the in- become due psymble, or if the insurance is not kept up, as provided herein, or if the buildings of the alship as now, or if wates is committed on said promise, then this conveynes shall becomes al and all of the obligation previded for in said written obligation, for the security of which this how become due psymble, or if the insurance is not kept up, | reto. I taxes Id and Id and Id and Id and Id and Id And |
| If the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde- mit fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/100 eccording to the terms of a co- tagy of <u>October</u> part, with all interest accruing thereon a said part 1.5.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments or matter and part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be made in such payments or that said part 1.9.8 of the second part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be mode so the part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part in the previous further same provided be and the sampt them unpaid of princip healt be part by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they. will warrant and defend the same against all parties making lawful claim that ato that the part 1983, of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against add real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and thet they will insured against five and tended in a to sum and pay such insurances company as shall be apecified of part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part 1985, of the second part to the extern of this difficult first part hall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and payable or to the then the part 1980, of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a abledness, secured by this indenture, and shall beer interest at the rate of 10% from the date of pa to accure the payment of the sum of the terms of staid obligation and also to secure any sum or sums of money advanced to pay for any insurance or to discharge any taxes with interest thereon as herein provided, in the able fail to pay the same as provided in this indenture. If such payments be made as herein specified, and the obligation contained therein fully didd warp part thereof or any obligation or staid or the two or instant thereon, or if the buildings o are all fail to pay the same as provided in this indenture. If such payments be made as herein used in and the realigation contained therein fully didd are all and payable, or if the insurance is not keep up, as provided herein, or if the buildings o are all they are nowling to mathing to the holder hereot, without notice, and it hall be law to pay the reader are payable to the part 1980. The secture shall be law the blighting against the content of the holder hereot, without notice, and it hall be law to pay thereof, in the memore prescribed by law, and out of all moneys arking three there and and interest, together with the costs of a blight. The terms and provident of this indentu | reto. I taxes II d and d and log and log and log and log and log and log and second by the revent harged. id real on said baolute denture to for and to re be, and and and to real to real to real to real and to real to real t |
| If the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde- mit fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/100 eccording to the terms of a co- tagy of <u>October</u> part, with all interest accruing thereon a said part 1.5.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments or matter and part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be made in such payments or that said part 1.9.8 of the second part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be mode so the part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part in the previous further same provided be and the sampt them unpaid of princip healt be part by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances. No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same speinst all parties making lawful claim the seased against said real estate when the same becomes due and psysble, and that they, and it issued against fire and tended in the same becomes due and psysble, and that they are the seased against fire and tended in the same becomes due and psysble, and that they are the seased against fire and tended in sum and by auch insurance company as shall be specified of part, the loss, if any, made psysble to the part. ASB. of the second part to the extent of oft dism. of the firer part hall fail to psy such taxes when the same become due and psysble and the s abitedness, secured by this indenture, and shall beer interest at the rete of 10% from the dete of psy the to secure the psyment of the sum of the terms of the sum of the same against obligation for the payment of said aum of money, executed on the .5th 19.56 and by <u>its</u> terms made psysble to the part 188. of the seconding to the terms of said obligation and also to secure any sum or sums of money advanced it is pay for any laurance or to discharge any taxes with interest thereon as herein provided, in the shall fail to psy the same as provided in this indenture. If such psymmets be made as herein specified, and the obligation contained therein fully did is an equilation provided for in said moderness, for the security of which the insurance in not keep up, as provided herein, or if the building and all of the obligation greated for in said memory, and and herein fully did is an equilable at the insurance in not keep up, as provided herein, or if the building is and all of the obligation provided for in said memory, or interest thereon, or if the building the adverted psymble at the committed on said premise, then this conveyance thall become a and all of the obligation provided for in said memory the isoned herein, or if the building there | reto. I taxes II di and I di and II di and II taxes II di anal second by the second by the second by the second ti real n said boolute denture ful for sale to are be, and ell iteltwe, d year SEAL) |
| If the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde- mit fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/100 eccording to the terms of a co- tagy of <u>October</u> part, with all interest accruing thereon a said part 1.5.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments or matter and part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be made in such payments or that said part 1.9.8 of the second part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part if default be mode so the part of the said part 1.9.8 of the second part in the previous further same provided be and the sampt them unpaid of princip healt be part by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 making It is agreed by the part 0.8 | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances, No.exception and that they. will warrant and defend the same egainst all parties making lawful claim there ato that the part 1983. of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against aid real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and thet the 10 - ingued against five and tenado in such sum and pay such insurance company as shall be specified a part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part 1985. of the second pay the and payable, and then the 10 - 10 - 10 for part half all to pay such hazes when the same become due and payable or to a them the part 1983. of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance, or either, and the a abladness, secured by this indenture, and shall bear interest at the rate of 10% from the date of pay the to secure the payment of the sum of * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | reto. I taxes 11 10 Area 10 Area 1 |
| If the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde mill fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/LOO eccording to the terms of a con- ter and part 1.9.8 of the second part to that add part 1.9.8 of the second part to that add part 1.9.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments to set a second part 1.9.8 of the second part to that said part 1.9.8 of the second part to that said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part, in the previous home provided of princip healt the part of the part 1.9.8 making It is agreed by the part 1.9.8 | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances. No.exception and that they, will warrant and defend the same speint all parties making lawful clean there to that the part 1983. of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all assessed against aid real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and thet they will d part, the los, if any, made payable to the part 1983. of the second part to the extent of this abit distribution of the same spectra of the second part to the extent of this abit distribution of the same second part may pay aid insurance, or either, and the a bit distribution of the second part may pay aid taxes and insurance, or either, and the a bit domest, secured by this indenture, and shall beer interest at the rete of 10% from the dete of pay train written obligation for the payment of asid aum of money, executed on the | reto. I taxes II taxes II and IIII IIII IIIII IIIII IIIIII IIIIII |
| If the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde mill fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/LOO eccording to the terms of a con- ter and part 1.9.8 of the second part to that add part 1.9.8 of the second part to that add part 1.9.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments to set a second part 1.9.8 of the second part to that said part 1.9.8 of the second part to that said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part, in the previous home provided of princip healt the part of the part 1.9.8 making It is agreed by the part 1.9.8 | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances. No.exception | reto. I taxes 11 and 10 and |
| If the premises above granted, and setter It is agreed between the parties here and executions that may be levied or as age the buildings upon said real exites interest. And in the event that said part, and premises insured as herein provided to paid shall become a part of the Inde mill fully repaid. THIS GRANT is intended as a mortge TVE THOUSAND & NO/LOO eccording to the terms of a con- ter and part 1.9.8 of the second part to that add part 1.9.8 of the second part to that add part 1.9.8 of the first part And this conveyance shall be void if if default be made in such payments to set a second part 1.9.8 of the second part to that said part 1.9.8 of the second part to that said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part to the said part 1.9.8. of the second part, in the previous home provided of princip healt the part of the part 1.9.8 making It is agreed by the part 1.9.8 | ad of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances. No.exception | reto. I taxes III d and do and iof and iof and iof and iof and iof and iscond by the second by the second by the second by the second if real on said boolute denture for sale to tre be, and all istives, d year SEAL) SEAL) SEAL |

6

and the second

0

State of the state

- Ustan

· .

ø

The Party of the Party of

and the second s